TTDS-028  — TP TAPE LABELS - REVISION 6
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TP Tape is a system designed for use as a thermal transfer printable, self-laminating identification
label for various types of tubes found in the aerospace, defence and marine industry.
TP tape labels are made from a clear polyester and a colored printable coating with a high
performance acrylic adhesive. They are supplied as die-cut wraparound labels or continuous rolls
on a paper release liner and they meet the requirement of the TE Connectivity RW-2526.
This cost and time saving system allows you to print on a unique range of pre color-coded labels

3 For 1.1 turns of color-coded label around the pipe instead of 1.5 turns
4 For white printable area instead of yellow
TP Ordering Information Europe
WE For white/slit production for European markets, use order code description: TP-WE(XXXX)ST-(size)
Label ‘Size’
Label length /
inches (mm)
Label width /
inches (mm)
Pipe Diameter
(o/d) Range
Quantity/roll Order Code
SIZE 1 2.464 (62.60) 2.500 (63.50) 4-8 mm 2000 TP-WEXXXXST-0.250
SIZE 2 5.409 (137.40) 2.500 (63.50) 9-19 mm 1000 TP-WEXXXXST-0.625
SIZE 3 12.281 (311.90) 2.500 (63.50) 20-38 mm 500 TP-WEXXXXST-1.50
SIZE 4 14.250 (361.90) 2.500 (63.50) 39-45 mm 400 TP-WEXXXXST-1.75
SIZE 4.5 14.875 (377.80) 2.500 (63.50) 46-54 mm 300 TP-WEXXXXST-2.125
SIZE 5 100ft (30m) 2.500 (63.50) 55+ mm 30 meters TP-WEXXXXST-CONT
SIZE 6 100ft (30m) 2.500 (63.50) 55+ mm 30 meters TP3-XXXXST-CONT
TTDS-028  — TP TAPE LABELS - REVISION 6
PAGE 7 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04